JeHb: 2
Hegens:

2

Ce30H: BecHa-neto sacnm 2025 r.
BospacTtHaa Kareropus: fAcru kopn.l

Neo
peuep
TYpPbl

71

35,1

0,19
0,44

60,1

73,1
220,

0,13
112,1

183
164,

273,

0,09
0,01

37,1
197,

26,1
182,

123,
2

on

Mpuem vy,
HavmMeHoBaHve 6noaa

3aBTpak

Kawa nweHnyHas
Mos1Io4Has™
KodhelHblii
HanUToK+
Bytepbpos, ¢
Mac/ioM U CbIpoM+
ntoro:

3aBTpak 201

CoK (hpyKTOBbIi+
ntoro:

Ob6ep,

VIkpa cBekosbHasA+

L n3 cexeii
KanycTbi+

Msaco ana cyna+

CwmeTaHa B cyrn+
KoTneTb! pblbHble+
Coyc cMeTaHHbIV+
KapTtodenb
OoTBapHON+
HanuTok IMMOHHbIN

Xneb pxaHoli+
Conb+

nroro:

MongHuk

Mosioko
KUNA4YéHHoe+
F6M0KN MneYeHble ¢
MeZoM+

NToro:

Y>KnH

3anekaHka u3
TBOpOra C
MOPKOBbIO+

CoyC MOJIO4HbI
(cnapkvin)+
KomnoT 13 cBeXnx
nnogos rpyuH
Xne6 MNeHWNYHbIN™
NToro:

MToro 3a fgeHb:

WToro cpegHee 3a
10 gHei:

CpegHss
[OHeiA:
LLlech-nosap:

Bpau(avetcectpa):

KOHTPaKTHbIA ynpasisowmic =

Macca

MuweBasi LLEeHHOCTb, I

ORI Gemian
150 87
160 2,027

30,433/

5/6,383 20
/1 13,227
102 0,306
102 0,306

60 1,65
150 1.2
25 65
6 0,18
80 14,667
25 0.4
100 1,99
150 0,34
39 2574
3
638 29,501
150 39
50 0243
200 4143
140 27,922
50 1
180 0,144
31 2728
201 31,794
1692 78,97
60,671
pyb.
211 pyo.

ExxeoHeBHOE MeHIO
Ha 6 masa 2025 T.

SKUPbI

4.1

1,28

6,73
12,11

5,55
2,9

4,25

0,6
2,267
0,5

2,35

0,468

18,885

0,214
4,214

31,313

0,496
33,809

69,018

50,034

OHepreTnye
cKast
LEHHOCTb
yrneBogpl (kan)
38,1 227,4
11,426 61,781
0,06 57,35
49,586 346,531
14,069 54,686
14,069 54,686
8,7 85,95
4,3 47,3
64,25
0,18 6,78
8,267 109,733
14 12,1
15,34 95,69
16,99 69,75
13,338 69,059
68,515 560,613
7,1 77,8
10,964 46,429
18,064 124,229
39,542 534,567
7,5 50
10,894 41,616
14,136 73,16
72,072 699,343
222306 78>0

212,77 1518,046

J ®etucosa P. E.

_/ HOcynosa . P.

0,14

0,053

70,8
70,993

0,02
0,02

0,03
0,02

0,013

0,067

0,093

0,004
0,068

0,294

0,04

0,014
0,054

0,124

0,006

0,072
0,203

71,565

14,935

ButamuHbl, Mr

B2

0,18

0,203

0,383

0,007
0,007

0,03

0,02

0,038

0,093
0,01

0,066

0,029

0,286

0,16

0,007
0,167

0,513

0,05

0,01

0,031
0,604

1,447

0,982

0.7

0,928

0,01
1,638

2,04
2,04

4,965
8,35

0,04

0,01
8,246

3,99

26,601

0,78

2,307
3,087

1.851

0,15

0,774

2,775
36,141

123,542

MuHepasnbHbie
BeLLecTBa, Mr

Ca

139,45
190,784

108,2
438,434
18,353
18,353

25,5
26,32

7,5

54
47,653
5,52

10,013

4,395

13,65
11,04
156,991

153,38

9,143
162,523

318,344

30,85

14,352

14,467
378,013

1154,31
5

766,293

Fe

1,99
0,469

0,13
2,589

0,408

0,408
1,14
0,4

0,375

0,64
0,04

0,84

0,101
1,521
0,087
5,144

0,07

1,214
1,284

1,556

0,1

0,882

1,612
4,15

13,575

14,445



